SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE © 2017 - GT-TRONICS REV 03 2017-07-27
CC26xBxB Bluetooth Smart and IoT Module
Features
• Fully compliant to Bluetooth Low Energy 5.0 (CC264BxB / CC264BxB-S)
and 4.2 / 4.1 / 4.0 specifications
• High efficiency on-module printed PCB RF antenna (CC26xBPB / CC26xBPB-S)
• Very few external BOM-count to create a fully functional application circuit
• Texas Instrument CC26xx SimpleLinkTM Wireless MCU

Maximum peak temperature 230° - 240°C (below 250°C)
Ramp-down rate < 6°C / second
Ordering Information
Part Number FW Code Available Description
CC264BPB CC2640R2F 7x7 with integrated PCB antenna
CC264BPB-S CC2640R2F 7x7 with integrated PCB antenna and shield can
CC265BPB CC2650F128 7x7with integrated PCB antenna
CC265BPB-S
Please check with
your sales rep
CC2650F128 7x7with integrated PCB antenna and shield can
CC264BPB-P5 N/A CC2640R2F 7x7 with integrated PCB antenna (5-pack)
CC264BPB-S5 N/A CC2640R2F 7x7 with integrated PCB antenna and shield can (5-pack)
CC265BPB-P5 N/A CC2650F128 7x7with integrated PCB antenna (5-pack)
CC265BPB-S5 N/A CC2650F128 7x7with integrated PCB antenna and shield can (5-pack)
Revision History
Rev. Date Description By
01 2016-08-23 Initial release Jxwang / Paul
02 2017-01-18 Added ordering information. Dennis